

PRESS RELEASE

For Immediate Release: April 2014

Contact: Laura Martell 1209 Nevada Street – Suite 200 Redlands, CA 92374 (909) 793-1500 Ext. 310 Toll Free 1-888-793-6470 laura.martell@mwfinc.com

Mountain West Financial Successfully Continues to Grow with 2 New Retail Locations

West Coast Mortgage Lender Since 1990 Expands Despite the Challenging Economy

Mountain West Financial announced today that they are continuing to expand with the addition of 2 new branch offices during the 1st quarter of 2014. The company's headquarters are in Redlands, California, with Regional Operations Centers in Sacramento, Anaheim, and San Diego. "From the time of application to closing, we're proud to offer a wide-range of Loan Products and reliable services that meet the needs of today's diverse marketplace. It's our "Make it Happen" positive attitude and dedication to our valued clients", said Gary Martell, President of Mountain West Financial, Inc. During a time when many mortgage lenders are struggling with new regulations for the year 2014, Mountain West Financial, Inc. continues to grow despite the often gloomy economic news.

Our New Retail locations of Mountain West Financial, Inc. include:

- MWF Point West Sacramento, CA
- MWF Tustin Tustin. CA

Sales Manager, Dan Maybaum stated "Nick Street and I could not be more excited about onboarding with MWF. The support we've received from both the Norcal Office and Corporate has been unparalleled. We look forward to growing along with this amazing company." Mountain West Financial has the distinct advantage of



Page 2 of 2

being a direct lender – all processing, underwriting, and closings are handled locally. "We are grateful to have so many highly qualified professionals work for us", continues Gary Martell, Jr., President. "Our mortgage team has the experience and expertise to maximize savings, value, and practical strategies to conquer and win in today's volatile market."

New hires at Mountain West Financial, Inc. Retail locations include:

- Nick Street, Branch Manager MWF Point West
- Dan Maybaum, Sales Manager MWF Point West
- Eric Teply, Sales Manager MWF Point West
- Dan Hayes, Branch Manager MWF Tustin

Mountain West Financial is headquartered in Redlands, California with 36 Branch Locations throughout California providing FHA, VA, Conventional, USDA, and many Down Payment Assistance Programs. For further information call (909) 793-1500, Toll Free 1-888-793-6470, email info@mwfinc.com, or visit www.mwfinc.com. Mountain West Financial, Inc. is licensed by the Department of Corporations under the California Residential Mortgage Lending Act. NMLS #164497.

#

